Volume
323

125

147

295
428
1448

76

53

173
128
76
160
77
85
154
115
75

279
243
323
326
320

Price (NOK)
38.0000
37.9000
37.9000
35.9000
36.9000
36.9000
36.9000
36.9000
36.9000
36.9000
37.0000
37.0000
37.0000
37.0000
37.0000
37.0000
37.0000
37.0000
35.2000
35.3000
37.5000
37.2000
37.2000
37.2000

Value (NOK)
12,274.00
4,737.50
5,571.30
10,590.50
15,793.20
53,431.20
2,804.40
1,955.70
184.50
6,383.70
4,736.00
2,812.00
5,920.00
2,849.00
3,145.00
5,698.00
4,255.00
2,775.00
70.40
9,848.70
9,112.50
12,015.60
12,127.20
11,904.00

Date and time (CET)

10/03/2023 09:47
10/03/2023 10:14
10/03/2023 10:39
10/03/2023 10:41
10/03/2023 15:10
10/03/2023 15:10
10/03/2023 15:52
10/03/2023 16:11
10/03/2023 16:19
10/03/2023 16:19
10/03/2023 16:19
13/03/2023 09:15
13/03/2023 09:39
13/03/2023 10:04
13/03/2023 10:04
13/03/2023 10:29
14/03/2023 09:38
14/03/2023 11:55
14/03/2023 16:25
15/03/2023 15:13
16/03/2023 12:00
20/03/2023 09:28
20/03/2023 09:50
20/03/2023 10:56

Venue
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK



